
 2021 - 22 WRHS Swim Team Schedule

Coach Teague updated: 10/6/2021

Coach Kirk

1 Tue Nov 9 7:30 FPD Meet Northside Pool

2 Thur Nov 18 4:15 FPD Meet GCSU, Milledgeville

3 Tue Nov 30 7:30 FPD Meet Northside Pool

4 Thur Dec 2 NS Meet GCSU, Milledgeville

5 Thur Dec 9 NS Meet GCSU, Milledgeville

6 Thur Jan 6 NS Meet GCSU, Milledgeville

7 Fri Jan 7 6:30 FPD Meet Northside Pool

8 Mon Jan 10 7:30 FPD Meet Mercer

9 Thur Jan 13 County Championships GCSU, Milledgeville

10 Tue Jan 18 7:30 FPD Meet Northside Pool

Region Championships

Feb 2 - 6 State Meet Ga Tech, Atlanta


